


I speak English

אני מדבר/ת עברית



LIGHT & REFRESHING

MARKET VEGETABLE SALAD                                                   45                                                                                     
Tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers, red onion, radishes, 
pitted Kalamata olives, lemon seasoning

GREEEN SALAD                                                                           50
Mixed greens, carrots, radishes, endive leaves, mixed nuts, 

Upgrade your salad with:
Confit salmon (cold) for an additional                                 15
Grilled chicken breast strips (cold) for an additional          15

HUMMUS
Hummus with chickpeas                                                               
Wild mushroom hummus with shifka tahini                               
Hummus asado with tahini shifka                                             
Hummus shawarma with tahini shifka                                         

MAIN DISHES ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

SAUTEED SPRING CHICKEN  WITH ONIONS                         95
Served in Frena bread with sweet peppers with curry aioli,
pickled hot peppers, chimichurri 

                            
ASADO WITH GARLIC & MEDITERRANEAN HERBS              95                                                                                   
Served in Frena bread with fried onions, pickled red onions, 
hot peppers, aioli, Sriracha sauce, chimichurri

TURKEY SHAWARMA                                                                   95
Served in Frena bread with Shipka tahini, pickled hot peppers,
pickled purple onions, fried onions, chimichurri

WILD MUSHROOMS & FRIED ONIONS                                    85 
Served in Frena bread with Shipka tahini, Shipka aioli,
pickled hot peppers, pickled red onions, chimichurri

MINI CHICKEN SCHNITZEL                                                       85                                                    
Served with French fries

VEAL SAUSAGE                                                                             80

FISH & CHIPS                                                                                65

SIDE DISHES
French Fries                                                                                    35
Baked Potatoes with chimichurri sauce                                        40

SWEET MOMENTS
Jumbo fruit bowl, sliced seasonal fresh and exotic fruit              85                               
Sliced watermelon                                                                          45

* A l l  p r i c e s  a r e  s h o w n  i n  N I S  i n c l u d i n g  V A T
T h e  m e n u  i s  s e r v e d  f r o m  S u n - F r i

 RESTAURANT MENU 

21.04

60
75
80
80



Immerse yourself in the refreshing ambiance of "Mayim," our inviting pool bar. The name "Mayim,"
meaning "water" in Hebrew, holds deep significance as water is essential for life, symbolizing purity,
renewal, and vitality. Our choice of name reflects the fundamental role water plays in our lives, from

sustaining our bodies to cleansing our spirits.

Restaurant facing the Tel Aviv promenade and the azure waters of the Mediterranean Sea, "Mayim" celebrates the
beauty and power of the sea. The sea has long been a source of inspiration, adventure, and relaxation for

humanity, offering a sense of freedom and tranquility. 

At "Mayim," we invite you to immerse yourself in the essence of the Mediterranean through our
culinary offerings. Indulge in the vibrant flavors of Mediterranean cuisine, with a focus on fresh salads,

locally sourced ingredients, and dishes that reflect the richness of the region's culinary heritage.

* A l l  p r i c e s  a r e  s h o w n  i n  N I S  i n c l u d i n g  V A T
T h e  m e n u  i s  s e r v e d  f r o m  S u n -  T h u r s d a y  u n t i l  1 6 : 0 0
F r i d a y  -  S a t u r d a y  1 7 : 0 0

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-cola, Diet Coke, Zero,

Sprite,Sprite Zero, Fanta, Fuse Tea

20

16

16/22

Sparkling water 0.5L

Mineral water 0.5L / 1.5L

JUICES

COLD TEA

Arizona Peach Tea

Arizona Ginseng and honey Tea

20

20

46/215Cabernet Sauvignon, Galil

RED WINE

SPARKLING WINE & ROSE

Cava Iberica Secco

Rose Floral

Rose Miraval

Yarden Brut Rosé 2021

Champagne Brut Pommery

WHITE WINE

Chardonnay Galil 2020  Recanati

 Gewurztraminer Gamla 2024

BEER BY THE CAN

Goldstar 0.5L 

Heineken, 0.5L

Gamla Riesling

30

35

HOT BEVERAGES

 Espresso, Double Espresso, Americano 

Tea Selection

21

26

COCKTAILS

GIN LYCHEE & ROSES
High-quality gin combined with lychee, rose and tonic

MOJITO

Rum, simple syrup, lemon mint, soda

63

52

21.04

ENERGY DRINK
28Red Bull

Recanati Sauvignon Blanc 2023

PINEAPPLE MARGARITA 63

GIN RASBERRY MULE 63

Tequila Anejo, Pineapple Lime and Orang, Liquore

Bombay Sapphire, Berry Mandarin Liqueur, Ginger

VODKA
Grey goose

Beluga noble

23

68

72

GIN
Gordons

44

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Silver

WHISKY
Jack Daniel's

Johnnie Walker Black Label

APERITFS
Arak Kawar

Campari

Ouzo 12

48

38

42

42

68

72

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling wine, soda and slice of orange

52

35/136

58/317

72/290

398

856

44/210

46/215

46/215

44/145

Lemonade, Orange, Grapefruit, Mango,

Tomato, Pineapple



LIGHT & REFRESHING

MARKET VEGETABLE SALAD                                                   45                                                                                      
Tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers, red onion, radishes, 
pitted Kalamata olives, lemon seasoning

GREEEN SALAD                                                                           50
Mixed greens, carrots, radishes, endive leaves, mixed nuts, 
French vinaigrette

Upgrade your salad with:
Confit salmon (cold) for an additional                                 15
Grilled chicken breast strips (cold) for an additional          15

HUMMUS

Hummus with chickpeas                                                               
Hummus Asado with tahini shifka                                               

MAIN DISHES ARE SERVED WITH WHITE RICE
                               
                                                              
ASADO  WITH GARLIC & MEDITERRANEAN HERBS            95                                                                                   
With Tahina Shifka sauce

SAUTÉED SPRING CHICKEN WITH ONIONS                         95
Sweet peppers, curry aioli sauce

FISHBALLS  IN  HARIMA SAUCE                                               90

SCHNITZELS & BAKED POTATOES                                          85

VEAL SAUSAGE                                                                             80
                                                                  

SWEET MOMENTS
Jumbo fruit bowl, sliced seasonal fresh and exotic fruit              85
Sliced watermelon                                                                          45

* A l l  p r i c e s  a r e  s h o w n  i n  N I S  i n c l u d i n g  V A T
T h e  m e n u  i s  s e r v e d  f r o m  S u n - F r i

 RESTAURANT MENU

SHABBAT  

21.04

60
80



Immerse yourself in the refreshing ambiance of "Mayim," our inviting pool bar. The name "Mayim,"
meaning "water" in Hebrew, holds deep significance as water is essential for life, symbolizing purity,
renewal, and vitality. Our choice of name reflects the fundamental role water plays in our lives, from

sustaining our bodies to cleansing our spirits.

Restaurant facing the Tel Aviv promenade and the azure waters of the Mediterranean Sea, "Mayim" celebrates the
beauty and power of the sea. The sea has long been a source of inspiration, adventure, and relaxation for

humanity, offering a sense of freedom and tranquility. 

At "Mayim," we invite you to immerse yourself in the essence of the Mediterranean through our
culinary offerings. Indulge in the vibrant flavors of Mediterranean cuisine, with a focus on fresh salads,

locally sourced ingredients, and dishes that reflect the richness of the region's culinary heritage.

* A l l  p r i c e s  a r e  s h o w n  i n  N I S  i n c l u d i n g  V A T
T h e  m e n u  i s  s e r v e d  f r o m  S u n -  T h u r s d a y  u n t i l  1 6 : 0 0
F r i d a y  -  S a t u r d a y  1 7 : 0 0

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-cola, Diet Coke, Zero,

Sprite,Sprite Zero, Fanta, Fuse Tea

20

16

16/22

Sparkling water 0.5L

Mineral water 0.5L / 1.5L

  Lemonade, Orange, Grapefruit, Mango,

Grape, Tomato, Pineapple

JUICES

COLD TEA

Arizona Peach Tea

Arizona Ginseng and honey Tea

20

20

46/215Cabernet Sauvignon, Galil

RED WINE

SPARKLING WINE & ROSE

Cava Iberica Secco

Rose Floral

Rose Miraval

Yarden Brut Rosé 2021

Champagne Brut Pommery

WHITE WINE

  Chardonnay Galil 2020  Recanati

Gewurztraminer Gamla 2024

BEER BY THE CAN

Goldstar 0.5L 

Heineken, 0.5L

Gamla Riesling

30

35

HOT BEVERAGES

Turkish Coffee ,Filter Coffee

Tea Selection

21

26

COCKTAILS

GIN LYCHEE & ROSES
High-quality gin combined with lychee, rose and tonic

MOJITO

Rum, simple syrup, lemon mint, soda

63

52

21.04

ENERGY DRINK
28

Red Bull

Recanati Sauvignon Blanc 2023

PINEAPPLE MARGARITA 63

GIN RASBERRY MULE 63

Tequila Anejo, Pineapple Lime and Orang, Liquore

Bombay Sapphire, Berry Mandarin Liqueur, Ginger

VODKA
Grey goose

Beluga noble

23

68

72

GIN
Gordons

44

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Silver

WHISKY
Jack Daniel's

Johnnie Walker Black Label

APERITFS
Arak Kawar

Campari

Ouzo 12

48

38

42

42

68

72

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling wine, soda and slice of orange

52

35/136

58/317

72/290

398

856

44/210

46/215

46/215

44/145



קליל ומרענן

סלט ירקות שוק                                                                                                 45                                                         
עגבניות , מלפפון, גמבה , בצל סגול , צנוניות וזיתי קלמטה בתיבול שמן זית ולימון 

                             
סלט עלים                                                                                                         50

תערובת של עלים, גזר,צנונית , אנדיב ,ג'אלה )תערובת פיצוחים( ויניגרט צרפתי 

שדרג את הסלט שלך עם:
סלמון קונפי )קר(                                                                                              15 
רצועות חזה עוף בגריל )קר(                                                                              15

חומוס
חומוס גרגירים                                                                                                   60

חומוס פטריות יער  עם טחינה שיפקה                                                               75                                                  
חומוס אסאדו עם טחינה שיפקה                                                                       80
חומוס שווארמה עם טחינה שיפקה                                                                   80

מנה עיקרית )מוגשת עם צ’יפס(

פרגיות מוקפצות עם בצל בלחם פרנה                                                                95                  
מוגש עם פלפלים מתוקים עם איולי קארי , פלפל חריף מוחמץ וצ'ימיצ'ורי

אסאדו מפורק עם שום ועשבי תיבול בטעמים ים תיכוניים בלחם פרנה                95                                                         
 מוגש עם בצל מטוגן,פלפל חריף מוחמץ בצל סגול כבוש, 

איולי סרירצ'ה, צ'ימיצ'ורי 

שווארמה הודו בלחם פרנה                                                                                95                                                         
מוגש עם טחינה שיפקה ,פלפל חריף מוחמץ, בצל סגול כבוש, בצל מטוגן,

צ'ימיצ'ורי

פטריות יער& בצל מטוגן בלחם פרנה                                                                85                                                         
מוגש עם טחינה שיפקה ,סלסת עגבניות פרסקה, פלפל חריף מוחמץ, 

בצל סגול כבוש,  צ'ימיצ'ורי  

שניצלונים                                                                                                          85
מוגש עם צ’יפס 

נקניקיית עגל                                                                                                     80

פיש&צ'יפס                                                                                                       65                                                  

תוספות
צ'יפס                                                                                                                35

תפוח אדמה מטוגן עם צ'ימיצ'ורי                                                                        40                                                       
  

רגעים מתוקים

קערת פירות ג'מבו, פירות עונתיים טריים ואקזוטיים פרוסים                               85                 

אבטיח פרוס                                                                                                      45
מ " ע מ ל  ל ו כ ח  " ש ב ם  י ג צ ו מ ם  י ר י ח מ ה ל  כ *

ה ' ד  ע א  ' י  מ י ב ש  ג ו מ ה  ז ט  י ר פ ת

תפריט מסעדת "מים"

21.04



משקאות קלים

קוקה קולה, דיאט קולה, קולה זירו, ספרייט,
ספרייט זירו, פנטה, פיוז תה

20

מ " ע מ ל  ל ו כ ח  " ש ב ם  י ג צ ו מ ם  י ר י ח מ ה ל  כ *

ה ' ד  ע א  ' י  מ י ב ש  ג ו מ ה  ז ט  י ר פ ת

מים מוגזים 0.5 ליטר

מים מינרלים 0.5/1 ליטר

16

16/22

תה קר
אריזונה אפרסק 

אריזונה ג'ינסנג ודבש 
20

20
מיצים

לימונדה, תפוזים , עגבניות , אשכולית אדומה,
אפרסק, מנגו, ענבים 

23

יין לבן

קברנה סוביניון גליל, רקנאטי 
יין אדום

46/215

  שתייה חמה 
אספרסו, דאבל אספרסו, אמריקנו  

תה 

בירה בפחית

גולדסטאר 0.5 ליטר

30הייניקן 0.5 ליטר
35

21
26

21.04

קוקטיילים

63

63

וודקה
גרייגוס
בלוגה 

63
72

יין מבעבע ורוזה

קאווה איבריקה 
רוזה פלוראל
רוז מירוואל

ירדן ברוט רוזה 2021 
שמפניה ברוט פומרי

משקאות אנרגיה
28רד בול 

גוורצטרמינר גמלא 2024
שרדונה גליל רקנאטי 2020
סוביניון בלאן רקנאטי 2023

ריזלינג גמלא 

44/210
46/215
46/215
44/145

 

מוחיטו 
רום, מי סוכר, סודה

ג'ין ורדים וליצ'י 
ג'ין, תמציות ליצ'י ורדים וטוניק 

52

אפרול שפריץ
אפרול, קאווה וסודה

52

מרגריטה אננס 
אפרול, קאווה וסודה

ג'ין רסברי מיול 
בומביי ספייר, ליקר פירות יער וג’ינג’ר

63

ג'ין
44גורדונס

טקילה
48חוזה קוארבו סילבר 

וויסקי
ג'ק דניאלס 

ג'וני ווקר שחור 

אפריטיף
ערק קוואר 

קמפרי
אוזו  12

48

56

38
42
42

35/136
58/317
72/290
398
856



קליל ומרענן

סלט ירקות שוק                                                                                                45                                                        
עגבניות , מלפפון, גמבה , בצל סגול , צנוניות , זיתי קלמטה  בליווי רוטב שמן זית

ולימון
                             

סלט עלים                                                                                                        50
תערובת של עלים, גזר,צנונית , אנדיב ,ג'אלה )תערובת פיצוחים( ויניגרט צרפתי 

שדרג את הסלט שלך עם:
סלמון קונפי )קר(                                                                                             15 
רצועות חזה עוף בגריל )קר(                                                                             15

חומוס

חומוס גרגירים                                                                                                  60
חומוס אסאדו עם טחינה השיפקה                                                                   80                                                         

מנה עיקרית מוגשת עם תוספת של אורז לבן

אסאדו מפורק עם שום ועשבי תיבול בטעמים ים תיכוניים                                  95                                                         

עם רוטב טחינה שיפקה

פרגיות מוקפצות עם בצל ופלפלים  מתוקים                                                      95                                                         
עם רוטב איולי קארי

קציצות דגים ברוטב חריימה                                                                              90                                                        

שניצלונים  & ותפוחי אדמה                                                                              85
                                                                           

נקניקיית עגל                                                                                                    80
                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                                                 
רגעים מתוקים

קערת פירות ג'מבו, פירות עונתיים טריים ואקזוטיים פרוסים                              85                                 

אבטיח פרוס                                                                                                    45

מ " ע מ ל  ל ו כ ח  " ש ב ם  י ג צ ו מ ם  י ר י ח מ ה ל  כ *

ה ' ד  ע א  ' י  מ י ב ש  ג ו מ ה  ז ט  י ר פ ת

תפריט מסעדת "מים" 
שבת

21.04



משקאות קלים

קוקה קולה, דיאט קולה, קולה זירו, ספרייט,
ספרייט זירו, פנטה, פיוז תה

20

מ " ע מ ל  ל ו כ ח  " ש ב ם  י ג צ ו מ ם  י ר י ח מ ה ל  כ *

ה ' ד  ע א  ' י  מ י ב ש  ג ו מ ה  ז ט  י ר פ ת

מים מוגזים 0.5 ליטר

מים מינרלים 0.5/1 ליטר

16

16/22

תה קר
אריזונה אפרסק 

אריזונה ג'ינסנג ודבש 
20

20
מיצים

לימונדה, תפוזים , עגבניות , אשכולית אדומה,
אפרסק, מנגו, ענבים 

23

יין לבן

קברנה סוביניון גליל, רקנאטי 
יין אדום

46/215

  שתייה חמה 
אספרסו, דאבל אספרסו, אמריקנו  

תה 

בירה בפחית

גולדסטאר 0.5 ליטר

הייניקן 0.5 ליטר

21
26

21.04

קוקטיילים

63

63

וודקה
גרייגוס
בלוגה 

63
72

יין מבעבע ורוזה

קאווה איבריקה 
רוזה פלוראל
רוז מירוואל

ירדן ברוט רוזה 2021 
שמפניה ברוט פומרי

משקאות אנרגיה
28רד בול 

גוורצטרמינר גמלא 2024
שרדונה גליל רקנאטי 2020
סוביניון בלאן רקנאטי 2023

ריזלינג גמלא 

44/210
46/215
46/215
44/145

 

מוחיטו 
רום, מי סוכר, סודה

ג'ין ורדים וליצ'י 
ג'ין, תמציות ליצ'י ורדים וטוניק 

52

אפרול שפריץ
אפרול, קאווה וסודה

52

מרגריטה אננס 
אפרול, קאווה וסודה

ג'ין רסברי מיול 
ג’ין בומביי, ליקר פירות יער וג’ינג’ר

63

ג'ין
44גורדונס

טקילה
48חוזה קוארבו סילבר 

וויסקי
ג'ק דניאלס 

ג'וני ווקר שחור 

אפריטיף
ערק קוואר 

קמפרי
אוזו  12

48

56

38
42
42

35/136
58/317
72/290
398
856

30
35


